OLGA TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED

45, JEKORBAI CHEMBERS OPP. MADHAVBAUG, RAILWAYPURA AHMEDABAD GJ 380002 IN

CIN: U67200GJ2019PTC106894

Date: 06.01.2022

To, BSE Limited PJ Towers, Dalal Street Fort, Mumbai-400 001

Sub: Submission of Disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Ref: Navigant Corporate Advisors Limited (BSE Code: 539521)

Dear Sir or Madam,

With reference to captioned subject, please find enclosed herewith Disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 respect of open market sell of shares carrying voting rights made on 05th January, 2022.

Thanks & Regards,

For, Olga Trading Private Limited

Name: Krunal Khmar Designation: Director

Cc: Navigant Corporate Advisors Limited 4118, Rustomjee Eaze Zone, Laxmi Singh Complex, Goregaon Mulund Link Road, Malad West, Mumbai-400 064

OLGA TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED

45, JEKORBAI CHEMBERS OPP. MADHAVBAUG, RAILWAYPURA AHMEDABAD GJ 380002 IN

CIN: U67200GJ2019PTC106894

Format for disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Name of the Target Company (TC)		Navigant Corporate Advisors Limited			
Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with the acquirer		SELLER- Olga Trading Private Limited			
Whether the acquirer belongs to Promoter/Promoter group		NO			
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares of TC are Listed		BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE			
Details of the acquisition / disposal as follows		Number	% w.r.t.total share/voting capital wherever applicable(*)	% w.r.t. total diluted share/voting capital of the TC (**)	
Befo	ore the acquisition under consideration, holding of :				
a) S	Shares carrying voting rights	160000	5.08%	5.08%	
b) \$	Change in the nature of anoumbrones (plades/lien/	NIL	NIL	NIL	
d) V		NIL NIL	NIL NIL	NIL NIL	
	Total (a+b+c+d)	160000	5.08%	5.08%	
]	Details of sale				
a) S	Shares carrying voting rights acquired/sold	160000	5.08%	5.08%	
c) V	VRs acquired/sold otherwise than by shares Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) acquired/sold	NIL NIL	NIL NIL	NIL NIL	
,		NIL 1	NIL	NIL	
e) 7	Total (a+b+c+/-d)	160000	5.08%	5.08%	

OLGA TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED

45, JEKORBAI CHEMBERS OPP. MADHAVBAUG, RAILWAYPURA AHMEDABAD GJ 380002 IN

CIN: U67200GJ2019PTC106894

After the sale, holding of:

a)	Shares carrying voting rights	0	0	0	
b)	Shares encumbered with the acquirer	NIL	NIL	NIL	
c)	VRs otherwise than by shares	NIL	NIL	NIL	
d)	Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) after acquisition	NIL	NIL	NIL	
e)	Total $(a+b+c+d)$	0	0	0	
Mode of sale (e.g. open market / off-market / public issue / rights issue / preferential allotment / inter-se transfer etc).		OPEN MARKET			
Date of sale of shares / VR or date of receipt of intimation of allotment of shares, whichever is applicable		160000 (05.01.2021)			
	share capital / total voting capital of the TC before the quisition / sale	Total No of Equity Shares are 3152750 of face value of Rs.10			
	Equity share capital/total voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition / sale		Total No of Equity Shares are 3152750 of face value of Rs.10		
Total d	tiluted share/voting capital of the TC after the said tion	Total No of Equity Shares are 3152750 of face value of Rs.10			

- (*) Total share capital/voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock Exchange under Clause 35 of the listing Agreement.
- (**) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

Signature of seller

For, Olga Trading Private Limited

Name: Krunal Khmar Designation: Director Place: Ahmedabad Date: 06.01.2021
